
2 DP108712

JACKSON LN

BA
R

N
EY

S 
R

EE
F 

R
O

AD

MAIN SITE ACCESS

SEE CS-002 FOR
ROAD UPGRADE
INSET PLAN

R1

R2

INDICATIVE LOCATION OF LAY
DOWN AREA FOR CONSTRUCTION

(APPROX 8.0 Ha)

INDICATIVE LOCATION OF THE
TEMPORARY WORKERS

ACCOMMODATION CAMP AND
CARPARK

(APPROX 8.0 Ha)

500m RADIUS EXCLUSION ZONE

500m RADIUS EXCLUSION ZONE

1
DP734669

73
DP750762215

DP750762

219
DP750762

103
DP750762

35
DP750765

34
DP750765

133
DP750765

36
DP661248

26
DP1117518

1
DP1218313

26
DP1117518

21

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

10

44

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

86

22 23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

76

45

46

47 48 49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
59

60

61

62

63 64

65

66

67

68

69

70 71

72

73

74

75

77

11

4

5

6

7

8 9

Customer
Substation

Energy
storage
system

66/33kV
Substation

EMERGENCY
SITE
ACCESS

SL
AP

DA
SH

 C
RE

EK

7m

20

10

15

10

1

13

6 3

6
60

6
12

25m
BUFFER 6 3

64

6

POINT OF
CONNECTION

BATTERY ENERGY
STORAGE SYSTEM

(APPROX 1.60 Ha)

SUBSTATION
(APPROX 0.30 Ha)

10M APZ
BOUNDARY

FOR BESS

GENERAL LEGEND
SITE BOUNDARY

PROPOSED SITE FENCE

6m INTERNAL ROADS (CRUSHED ROCK)
- TO MAKE UP OVERALL WIDTH OF FIRE BREAK

ECOLOGY EXCLUSION ZONE

GENERAL NOTES

- TOTAL DEVELOPMENT AREA: APPROX. 123 Ha.

- TOTAL PROPOSED SETBACK BREAKDOWN
- 5m LANDSCAPE BUFFER
- 10m FIRE BREAK (TO BE COMPRISED OF 5m UNVEGETATED

BUFFER + 5m INTERNAL ROAD

- INTERNAL ROAD SUBJECT TO TRANSPORT ADVICE. WILL BE A
MINIMUM OF 02 ENTRY POINTS.

- DEVELOPMENT SITE TO INCLUDE x2 45,000 LITRE WATER TANKS PER
DEVELOPMENT SITE.

- LANDSCAPE BUFFER EXTENTS & DENSITIES ARE SUBJECT TO LVIA
AND GLINT & GLARE ASSESSMENT OUTCOMES.

ELECTRICAL EASEMENT

TEMPORARY WORKERS ACCOMMODATION
CAMP & CONSTRUCTION LAY DOWN AREAS

- TOTAL SITE AREA: APPROX. 216 Ha.

SITE ACCESS

HYDROBUFFER

HYDROLINE

GWABEGAR RAILWAY TRACK

EXISTING DAMS.
TO BE RETAINED

TREE CLUSTER

PROPOSED 84PV
MODULE

EXISTING TREES.
TO BE RETAINED

CONTOURS (SHOWN AT 0.5m)

PV CASE INVERTER

EXISTING DAMS.
TO BE REMOVED

PROPOSED GATE ENTRY

PROPOSED 56 PV
MODULE

EXISTING TREES
TO BE REMOVED

CADASTRE BOUNDARY

LANDSCAPE
BUFFER

WATER TANKS

MAYFAIR SOLAR FARM
SITE LAYOUT PLAN

P0046824 31.10.2024

CS-001 B
ELGIN ENERGY
.
.DATEREV DESCRIPTION DWN CHK

A ISSUE FOR SSDA HS YV 02.09.2024
B ISSUE FOR SSDA HS YV 31.10.2024

0 100

1:5,000 @ A1
1:10,000 @ A3

50 250m

DATE

DRAWING NO. REVISION

CLIENT PROJECT NO.DISCLAIMER
Copyright by Urbis Pty Ltd. This drawing or parts thereof may not be reproduced for any
purpose or used for another project without the consent of Urbis. The plan must not be
used for ordering, supply or installation and no relevance should be placed on this plan for
any financial dealing of the land. This plan is conceptual and is for discussion purposes
only and subject to further detail study, Council approval, engineering input, and survey.
Cadastral boundaries, areas and dimensions are approximate only. Written figured
dimensions shall take preference to scaled dimensions.Angel Place, Level 8, 123 Pitt Street | Sydney NSW 2000 Australia | +61 2 8233 9900 | URBIS Pty Ltd | ABN 50 105 256 228

DISCLAIMER
Copyright by Urbis Pty Ltd. This drawing or parts thereof may not be reproduced for any
purpose or used for another project without the consent of Urbis. The plan must not be
used for ordering, supply or installation and no relevance should be placed on this plan for
any financial dealing of the land. This plan is conceptual and is for discussion purposes
only and subject to further detail study, Council approval, engineering input, and survey.
Cadastral boundaries, areas and dimensions are approximate only. Written figured
dimensions shall take preference to scaled dimensions.



21

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

10

44

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

86

22 23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

76

45

46

47 48 49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
59

60

61

62

63
64

65

66

67

68

69

70 71

72

73

74

75

77

11

4

5

6

7

8 9

21

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

10

44

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

86

22 23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

76

45

46

47 48 49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
59

60

61

62

63
64

65

66

67

68

69

70 71

72

73

74

75

77

11

4

5

6

7

8 9

21

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

10

44

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

86

22 23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41

42

43

76

45

46

47 48 49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
59

60

61

62

63
64

65

66

67

68

69

70 71

72

73

74

75

77

11

2
3

4

5

6

7

8 9

1

ROAD UPGRADE AT CULVERT TO BE 9.4m WIDE,

SAFETY BARRIER REQUIRED ALONG CULVERT

ROAD UPGRADE TO BE 8m WIDE

TWO WAY ROAD FOR ADEQUATE
SIGHT DISTANCE
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MAYFAIR SOLAR FARM  
SPECIFICATIONS DETAILS                    
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MAYFAIR SOLAR FARM  
SPECIFICATIONS DETAILS                    
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INDICATIVE SOLAR PANELS & TRACKER
1:50 @ A3

SOLAR PANELS PLAN VIEW

SOLAR PANELS ROW

SOLAR PANELS FRONT ELEVATION

SIDE ELEVATION 1:30 @ A3

SOLAR TRACKER 

Solar panel table lengths as per site plan

Full Tables 1P60 

Half Tables 1P30
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SPECIFICATIONS DETAILS                    
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1:50 @ A3
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SPECIFICATIONS DETAILS                    

INDICATIVE INVERTER & TRANSFORMER
1:50 @ A3
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INDICATIVE SUBSTATION FLOOR PLAN
1:500 @ A3
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1:500 @ A3
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1:100 @ A3
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